
PORT DATE BRAND SHIP SHIP PAX
TYPE OF 

CALL
ARR DEP CRUISE PORT CONTRACT STATUS

Muscat Thursday, 25 May 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 5 2534 In Transit 08:30 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Monday, 29 May 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 5 2534 In Transit 08:30 19:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 31 May 2023 OCEANIA NAUTICA 684 In Transit 12:00 20:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Friday, 27 October 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 07:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 28 October 2023 AIDA BELLA 2500 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 2 November 2023 AIDA BELLA 2500 In Transit 08:00 19:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 2 November 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 07:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 16 November 2023 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 20:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 16 November 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 07:00 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 18 November 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 5 2534 In Transit 07:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Monday, 20 November 2023 MSC VIRTUOSA 4842 In Transit 09:00 20:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 21 November 2023 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 28 November 2023 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 29 November 2023 REGENT NAVIGATOR 490 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 30 November 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 08:30 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 5 December 2023 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 5 December 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 5 2534 In Transit 07:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 6 December 2023 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 6 December 2023 OCEANIA NAUTICA 684 In Transit 08:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Sunday, 10 December 2023 NCL DAWN 2340 In Transit 09:00 20:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 12 December 2023 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 12 December 2023 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 08:00 20:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 13 December 2023 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 14 December 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 08:30 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Sunday, 17 December 2023 OCEANIA RIVIERA 1250 In Transit 09:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 19 December 2023 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 21 December 2023 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 23 December 2023 OCEANIA RIVIERA 1250 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 26 December 2023 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 27 December 2023 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 28 December 2023 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 28 December 2023 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 08:30 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 30 December 2023 Marella Discovery 2 1836 In Transit 18:00
Overnig

ht
SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Sunday, 31 December 2023 Marella Discovery 2 1836 In Transit
Overnig

ht
18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 2 January 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 3 January 2024 OCEANIA RIVIERA 1250 In Transit 09:00 19:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 4 January 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 6 January 2024 NCL DAWN 2340 In Transit 07:00 16:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 9 January 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 10 January 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 11 January 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 16 January 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 18 January 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 23 January 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 24 January 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 25 January 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 25 January 2024 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 08:30 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 30 January 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 1 February 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 6 February 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 7 February 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 8 February 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 13 February 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 15 February 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 20 February 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 21 February 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 22 February 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 22 February 2024 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 08:30 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 27 February 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 29 February 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 5 March 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 6 March 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 7 March 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 7 March 2024 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 08:30 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 12 March 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 13 March 2024 COSTA TOSCANA 6338 In Transit 07:00 19:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 14 March 2024 TUI Mein Schiff 2 2534 In Transit 08:30 22:30 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 19 March 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 20 March 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 26 March 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 30 March 2024 SEABOURN ENCORE 600 In Transit 08:00 21:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 2 April 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 3 April 2024 MSC VIRTUOSA 4842 In Transit 07:00 20:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 3 April 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 6 April 2024 REGENT MARINER 700 In Transit 07:00 16:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Monday, 8 April 2024 HOLLAND ZUIDERDAM 1970 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 9 April 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 13 April 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 08:00 19:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 16 April 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Tuesday, 16 April 2024 AIDA PRIMA 3300 In Transit 07:00 17:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 18 April 2024 Marella Discovery 2 1836 In Transit 19:00
Overnig

ht
SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Friday, 19 April 2024 Marella Discovery 2 1836 In Transit
Overnig

ht
16:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Thursday, 25 April 2024 MSC OPERA 2150 In Transit 07:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Saturday, 27 April 2024 REGENT NAVIGATOR 490 In Transit 09:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 15 May 2024 OCEANIA INSIGNIA 684 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 15 May 2024 OCEANIA INSIGNIA 684 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED

Muscat Wednesday, 15 May 2024 OCEANIA c   1250 In Transit 08:00 18:00 SULTAN QABOOS CONFIRMED


